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Jun 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jun 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jun 20 0 1 1 1 0 1 0

Jun 21 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Jun 22 0 10 10 11 7 2 1

Jun 25 0 15 15 26 7 6 2

Jun 26 0 11 11 37 8 3 0

Jun 27 0 0 0 37 0 0 0

Jun 28 0 7 7 44 4 3 0

Jun 29 0 8 8 52 2 5 1

Jul 2 0 7 7 59 6 1 0

Jul 3 0 8 8 67 5 2 1

Jul 5 0 0 0 67 0 0 0

Jul 6 0 5 5 72 3 2 0

Jul 9 26 26 5 31 103 13 14 4

Jul 10 17 17 11 28 131 8 19 1

Jul 11 17 17 3 20 151 7 13 0

Jul 12 7 7 3 10 161 4 6 0

Jul 13 768 768 4 772 933 495 271 6

Jul 14 312 312 0 312 1245 197 113 2

Jul 16 797 797 10 807 2052 492 312 3

Jul 17 750 750 10 760 2812 444 311 5

Jul 18 751 751 2 753 3565 440 313 0

Jul 19 572 572 9 581 4146 347 230 4

Jul 20 774 774 7 781 4927 454 321 6

Jul 21 431 431 7 438 5365 270 165 3

Jul 23 706 706 6 712 6077 418 292 2

Jul 24 796 796 11 807 6884 478 323 6

Jul 25 858 858 3 861 7745 527 330 4

Jul 26 828 828 8 836 8581 471 361 4

Jul 27 1014 1014 9 1023 9604 603 409 11

Jul 28 887 887 11 898 10502 495 402 1

Jul 30 0 5 5 10507 3 2 0

Jul 31 1 1 15 16 10523 8 8 0

Aug 1 0 1 1 10524 0 1 0

Aug 2 0 25 25 10549 16 9 0

Totals 67 1 10244 10312 237 10549 10549 6232 4250 67

Montgomery County, Tennessee

Unofficial Totals for Early and Absentee Voting

State Primary & County General Election

August 2, 2018


